SPECIFICATION:
1.  ELECTRICAL
1.1  Current Rating:  1.5A per pin
1.2  Voltage Rating:  125V DC
1.3  Contact Resistance:  50mΩ
1.4  Insulation Resistance:  1000MΩ
1.5  Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:  1000VAC
2. MECHANICAL

2 ECR230412001
FROS 2023/04/12
HOW TO ORDER:
213A-12 C X X-RA12
          1  2 3 4
1.No. of Contact
   12:1X2
2.Contact Plating
   C:6u〞Gold Plating
3.EMI Tab
   A:with EMI Tab
   B:without EMI Tab
4.LED
   A:Y(LED2)+G(LED1)
2013/06/13
2013/06/13
2013/06/13
±0.12
±0.25
±0.50
±1°
±3°
±5°
mm
1/1 2/2 A4
Willis
Angel
Ken
213A-12CXA-RA12
213A-12CXA-RA12_B_2
DRAWN NAME:
REV. DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE
SCALE SHEET SIZE
1
A
B
C
2 3 4 5 6 87 9 10
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
D
E
F
G
  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCE
X.XX
X.X
X.
LINEAR ANGLESDECIMALUNIT:
DRAWN
CHECKED
APPROVED
PRODUCT NO.
FILE NAME
1 2 3 4 5 6 87 9 10
RJ45 1X2 Jack Magnetic Type